
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/04; Name= DARROW
INVESTMENT GROUP LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200404210002
06800

04/21/2004
03:02:00

DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

1 18 Blk:F Book:1
Pg:18
Desc:NORTH
HALF OF LOT
4 LYMANS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO
SEE INST

200404210002
06800

04/21/2004
03:02:00

DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

1 18 Lot#:5 Blk:F
Book:1 Pg:18
Desc:NORTH
HALF OF
WEST HALF
OF LOT 5
BLOCK F OF
LYMANS
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO

200404210002
06810

04/21/2004
03:02:00

DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

3 27 Lot#:4 Blk:F
Book:3 Pg:27
Desc:SEE
INST

200404210002
06800

04/21/2004
03:02:00

DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

3 27 Lot#:4 Blk:F
Book:3 Pg:27
Desc:SEE
INST

200404210002
06820

04/21/2004
03:02:00

DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Sec:1 Twn:18
Rng:F Qt:5
BQt:SEE IN

200404210002
06810

04/21/2004
03:02:00

DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

1 18 Lot#:4 Blk:F
Book:1 Pg:18

200404210002
06820

04/21/2004
03:02:00

DARROW
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

3 27 Lot#:4 Blk:F
Book:3 Pg:27
Desc:SEE
INST


