Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/04; Name= DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404210002 06800	04/21/2004 03:02:00	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			1	18		BIK:F Book:1 Pg:18 Desc:NORTH HALF OF LOT 4 LYMANS ADDITION TO TOWN OF MONTEVALLO SEE INST
200404210002 06800	04/21/2004 03:02:00	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			1	18		Lot#:5 Blk:F Book:1 Pg:18 Desc:NORTH HALF OF WEST HALF OF LOT 5 BLOCK F OF LYMANS ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
200404210002 06810	04/21/2004 03:02:00	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			3	27		Lot#:4 Blk:F Book:3 Pg:27 Desc:SEE INST
200404210002 06800	04/21/2004 03:02:00	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			3	27		Lot#:4 Blk:F Book:3 Pg:27 Desc:SEE INST
200404210002 06820	04/21/2004 03:02:00	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY						Sec:1 Twn:18 Rng:F Qt:5 BQt:SEE IN
200404210002 06810	04/21/2004 03:02:00	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			1	18		Lot#:4 Blk:F Book:1 Pg:18
200404210002 06820	04/21/2004 03:02:00	DARROW INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY			3	27		Lot#:4 Blk:F Book:3 Pg:27 Desc:SEE INST